:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8358338

Feb 05, 2024 - 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 261,198 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 768059 - 0.017569586 ETH®
40.38 USD

2 768060 - 0.017626252 ETH®
40.51 USD

3 768061 - 0.017585143 ETH&®
40.42 USD

4 768062 - 0.017606555 ETH®
40.47 USD

S 768063 - 0.017654059 ETH®
40.58 USD

6 768064 - 0.017611798 ETH&®
40.48 USD

7 768065 - 0.017620560 ETH®
40.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8358338
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/261198
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768059
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768060
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768061
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768062
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768063
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768064
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768065

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

768066

768067

768068

768069

768070

768071

768072

768073

768074

Validator Id

6172

Amount

- 0.017660522
40.59 USD

- 0.017623975
40.51 USD

- 0.017444077
40.09 USD

- 0.017581135
40.41 USD

- 0.017607797
40.47 USD

- 0.017616675
40.49 USD

- 0.017589553
40.43 USD

- 0.017597169
40.45 USD

- 0.017625952
40.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.042603861
97.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768066
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768067
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768068
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768069
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768070
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768071
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768072
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768073
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/768074
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/6172

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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